SALARY SCHEDULE
HOURLY EMPLOYEES
Effective January 1, 2023

Minimum Wage Compliant

Group I: Certified

Teachers:
$20.00 per hour — Professional Development, No student contact
$25.00 per hour — Student Contact, tutoring, summer school

Group II: Hourly Classified — Hourly Skilled
Includes but not limited to:

Hourly aides, clerks, lunch attendants, media aides, tutors
Category Amount

1 $ 14.00
$14.50
$ 15.00
$15.50
$16.00
$16.50
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Group III: Classified Substitutes

Hourly Classified Substitutes - $14.00
Hourly Retired Classified Substitutes - $21.00

Salary schedule revised effective January 1, 2023.



