## SALARY SCHEDULE HOURLY EMPLOYEES Effective January 1, 2023 Minimum Wage Compliant

**Group I: Certified** 

**Teachers:** 

\$20.00 per hour – Professional Development, No student contact

\$25.00 per hour – Student Contact, tutoring, summer school

## **Group II: Hourly Classified – Hourly Skilled**

**Includes but not limited to:** 

Hourly aides, clerks, lunch attendants, media aides, tutors

Category	Amount
1	\$ 14.00
2	\$ 14.50
3	\$ 15.00
4	\$ 15.50
5	\$ 16.00
6	\$ 16.50

## **Group III: Classified Substitutes**

**Hourly Classified Substitutes - \$14.00** 

**Hourly Retired Classified Substitutes - \$21.00** 

Salary schedule revised effective January 1, 2023.